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        Ext.  E-Mail Address 
 
Kara Peterson, Primary Staff Contact for Chapters 2939  kpeterson@gscpa.org 
Betsy Pass, Primary Staff Contact for Chapters  2937  bpass@gscpa.org 
Nikelle Hamada, Staff Contact for Scholarships  2935  nhamada@gscpa.org 
Bridgette Holmes, Staff Contact for Financial Information 2954  bholmes@gscpa.org 
Boyd Search, Chief Executive Officer    2942  bsearch@gscpa.org 
Don Cook, Vice President of Membership  
and Business Development     2949  dcook@gscpa.org 
 
 
If you have questions regarding the Educational Foundation or chapter scholarships, contact Nikelle Hamada.  
 
For questions pertaining to chapter dues or chapter financial reports, contact Bridgette Holmes. 

 

 


